
 

TATUM EAGLES 
VARSITY FOOTBALL SCHEDULE 2019 

 

DATE OPPONENT SITE TIME 

Fri. August 16 Rusk  Home 7:00 

Thurs.  August 22 Spring Hill Away 7:00 

Fri. August 30 Center Home 7:30  

Sat. September 7 Daingerfield Home 7:00 

Fri. September 13 Pittsburg Away 7:30 

Fri. September 20 Hughes Springs Away 7:30 

Fri. September 27 White Oak* Away 7:30 

Fri. October 4 Sabine*(Homecoming) Home 7:30 

Fri. October 11 BYE 

Fri. October 18 Winnsboro* Away  7:30 

Fri. October 25 West Rusk* Home 7:30 

Fri. November 1 Mineola* Away 7:30  

Fri. November 8 Gladewater*(Senior Night) Home 7:30 

 
 


